Youth Art Camps

Beginning June 18
Ending August 10

Children’s Art Camps:
Ages 6-12
Mornings 9 AM - 12 PM

Teen Art Camps:
Ages 13-18
Afternoons 1 PM -4 PM

$155 per week
$130 for MA Members

Individual Camp Dates,
Titles, Details and
Registration Form
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MOORESVILLE SUMMER ART CAMP

General Information

Mooresville Arts is pleased to offer summer art camp experiences to
youth and teens. All camps are held in Mooresville Arts Gallery 3 at:
Mooresville Arts
103 West Center Avenue
Mooresville, NC 28115

704-663-6661

MooresvilleArts.org
MooresvilleartsNC@gmail.com

Summer Camp Schedule

Youth Camps — Ages 6 - 12 Dates Time Topic
Painting Palooza! 06/18/18 9 AM-12PM Painting
Colorific! 06/25/18 9 AM-12PM Painting
Beautiful Bling 07/09/18 9 AM-12PM lJewelry
All Things Clay 07/16/18 9AM-12PM Clay
Look What | Found! 07/23/18 9AM-12PM Found Objects
Imagination Come to Life 07/30/18 9 AM-12PM 3D Art
Learning to See is the Key 08/06/18 9 AM-12PM Drawing

Teen Camps — Ages 13 - 18
Can’t Draw a Straight Line? 06/18/18 1-4PM Drawing
Can’t Get Your Angles Just Right? 06/25/18 1-4PM Painting

Price

All camps are $155 or $130 (with a $60 Mooresville Arts Family Membership). Payment for camp fees must be
received by Mooresville Arts by 1 PM the Saturday before the first day of class.

Registration and Payment

Registrations can be completed using one of the following methods:

Online registration:
e Click on this line to access the online registration form.
o Complete the online registration.
o You will receive an email from Google Forms containing the information you keyed in and the opportunity
to edit the information.
o The Google Forms email also provides a link to online payment.
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfkJoP5Gg1j4rJoucJ1RnxuJJTs7u8bot4d6UCHeBBt0an0rA/viewform

Paper registration:
e Click on this line to access the paper version of the registration form.

o Print the registration form.
o Complete the registration form.
o Bring or send with payment to:
Mooresville Arts
103 West Center Avenue
Mooresville, NC 28115
Payment

e Payment can be made in one of three methods:

O

@)

Pay online using the link in the Google Forms email you receive after completing the online registration
form. You can pay using credit/debit or PayPal.
Pay in person at the Mooresville Arts Gallery using credit/debit, check, or cash.
= Bring the Google Form email you receive after completing the online registration or the completed
paper registration form to the gallery during gallery hours:
= Tuesday - Friday from 12 PM — 4 PM
= Saturday from 10 AM — 2 PM
Pay using US Mail
= Send a copy of the Google Form email you receive after completing the online registration or the
completed paper registration form with a check to:
Mooresville Arts
103 West Center Avenue
Mooresville, NC 28115

All payments must be received by 1 PM the Saturday before the first day of the appropriate camp. If you have
guestions, please call 704-663-6661 during Mooresville Arts Gallery hours
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YOUTH ART CAMPS - AGES 6 - 12

Youth Camps — Ages 6 - 12

Painting Palooza!
Colorific!

Beautiful Bling

All Things Clay

Look What | Found!
Imagination Come to Life
Learning to See is the Key

Return to Table of Contents

Painting Palooza!
Instructor: Patty Acuff

Dates: June 18 - 22

9 AM-12 PM

06/18/18
06/25/18
07/09/18
07/16/18
07/23/18
07/30/18
08/06/18

9 AM - 12 PM
9 AM - 12 PM
9 AM - 12 PM
9 AM - 12 PM
9 AM - 12 PM
9 AM - 12 PM
9 AM - 12 PM

Painting
Painting
Jewelry

Clay

Found Objects
3D Art
Drawing

Link to Register for Camps

Description: Learn painting techniques such as brush strokes, color harmony and composition with watercolor,
tempera and acrylic! Featuring art by Georgia O’Keefe, Frida Kahlo, Andy Warhol and Romare Bearden! A
great time for all!

Colorific!

Instructor: Cecilia Bass

Dates: June 25 - 29

Description: We will be inspired by the colorful world of the circus to create amazing paintings! We will use
acrylics, tempera and watercolors to mix our own colors and explore color theory to the max!

Beautiful Bling
Instructor: Larisa Kamp

Dates: July9-13

Description: Create your own wearable art pieces using a variety of media such as wire, polymer clay, paper,

beads, tassels, and even Shrinky Dinks! Fun for all ages!

All Things Clay

Instructor: Stephanie Gainer

Dates: July 16 - 20

Description: This class will be an exploration of basic hand building
techniques with slabs, coils, pinch pots and a whole lot of fun! Enjoy a
fun filled week creating 3D artwork from clay!
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfkJoP5Gg1j4rJoucJ1RnxuJJTs7u8bot4d6UCHeBBt0an0rA/viewform

Youth Art Camps - Continued

Look What I Found!
Instructor: Patty Acuff

Dates: July 23 - 27

Description: Come make found object creations and sculptures! Projects include robots, ellipses, kinetic
sculpture, body casting, and more!

Imagination Come to Life!
Instructor: Cecilia Bass

Dates: July 30 — August 3

Description: We will focus on the creation of sculptures using clay, wire, paper and recycled materials to bring
our imaginations to life! We will learn about abstract and realistic art and apply it to the amazing world of 3D
sculpture!

Learning to See is the Key
Instructor: Marion McClure

Dates: August 6 - 10

Description: Develop and explore creativity through drawing the world around you.

Return to Table of Contents

Link to Register for Camps
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfkJoP5Gg1j4rJoucJ1RnxuJJTs7u8bot4d6UCHeBBt0an0rA/viewform

TEEN ART CAMPS - AGES 13- 18
1PM -4 PM

Teen Camps — Ages 13 - 18

Can’t Draw a Straight Line? 06/18/18 1-4PM Drawing
Can’t Get Your Angles Just Right? 06/25/18 1-4PM Painting

Can’t Draw a Straight Line? (Surprise! You don’t need to)
Instructor: Leslie Davis

Dates: June 18 - 22

Description: Drawing doesn’t need to be stressfull There are several ways to learn to draw from life
effectively. We'll look at the following: contour and blind contour drawing, positive and negative shapes,
viewfinders, foreshortening, chiaroscuro, texture, proportion, values and tones, ellipses. We'll try some
different media: pencil, graphite, pen and ink, and black and white charcoal.

Can’t Get Your Angles Just Right?
Instructor: Leslie Davis

Dates: June 25 - 29

Description: Using linear and aerial perspective to create a sense of depth;
emphasis will be on two-point perspective, but one and three point will also
be explored and its practical uses will be developed. Foreshortening and
aerial perspective are also tools in the artist’s box to achieve that sense of
depth. Perspective is simply creating an illusion of three dimensions on a
two-dimensional surface using lines, colors, and values.

Return to Table of Contents

Link to Register for Camps
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfkJoP5Gg1j4rJoucJ1RnxuJJTs7u8bot4d6UCHeBBt0an0rA/viewform
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AT REGISTRATION INSTRUCTIONS

We recommend early registration to Mooresville Arts Camps. They are limited in size and tend to fill up
early. Registration forms and payments must be received by 1 PM the Saturday before the first day of
the selected camp(s). Registrations can be completed using one of the following methods:

Online Registration

e Click on this line to access the online registration form.
o Complete the online registration.
o You will receive an email from Google Forms containing the information you keyed in and a link to online
payment.
o You can also edit the information from the email.
e Payment can be made in one of three methods:
o Pay online using the link in the Google Forms email you receive.
o Pay in person at the Mooresville Arts Gallery using credit/debit, check, or cash.
= Bring the Google Form email you receive after completing the online registration to the gallery during
gallery hours:
=  Tuesday — Friday from 12 PM — 4 PM
= Saturday from 10 AM -2 PM
e Pay using US Mail
= Send a copy of the Google Form email you receive after completing the online registration with a
check to:
Mooresville Arts
103 West Center Avenue
Mooresville, NC 28115

All payments must be received by 1 PM the Saturday before the first day of the selected camp(s). If you have
guestions, please call 704-663-6661 during Mooresville Arts Gallery hours

Paper Registration

e Print and complete paper registration form
e Bring completed form and payment to the Mooresville Arts Gallery during regular hours:
= Tuesday — Friday from 12 PM — 4 PM
=  Saturday from 10 AM — 2 PM
e Send the completed registration form with a check to:
Mooresville Arts
103 West Center Avenue
Mooresville, NC 28115

All payments must be received by 1 PM the Saturday before the first day of the selected camp(s). If you have
questions, please call 704-663-6661 during Mooresville Arts Gallery hours.
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfkJoP5Gg1j4rJoucJ1RnxuJJTs7u8bot4d6UCHeBBt0an0rA/viewform
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Use this paper version or register online using this link (preferred method).

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Student Name Age

Street Address

City Zip Email
Parent or Guardian Phone:
Emergency Contact (If different from above) Contact phone:

Snacks are included, however, please provide special dietary needs for your child if needed. Does this student have
allergies to food or products?

D No Allergies D Yes. What food or product?

Please check the box for the camp/camps you are attending:
Youth Camps — Ages 6 - 12 Dates Time Topic
06/18/18 9 AM-12PM Painting

D Painting Palooza!

] Colorific! 06/25/18 9 AM-12PM  Painting

[ seautiful Bling 07/09/18 9AM-12PM  Jewelry

D All Things Clay 07/16/18 9AM-12PM Clay

|:| Look What | Found! 07/23/18 9 AM-12PM Found Objects

D Imagination Come to Life! 07/30/18 9 AM-12PM 3D Art

D Learning to See is the Key 08/06/18 9 AM-12PM Drawing

Teen Camps — Ages 13 - 18
L1 con't Draw a Straight Line? 06/18/18 1-4PM Drawing

D Can’t Get Your Angles Just Right? 06/25/18  1-4PM Painting

___Total camps for this student

All camps are $155 or $130 (with a $60 Mooresville Arts Family Membership). Camp must be paid for by 1 PM the Saturday
before the first day of the selected camp(s).

Payment Method: D Cash D Credit Card D Check

We often find opportunities for great photos of students as they participate in the summer camps. We use these photos in
our marketing materials for future youth and teen opportunities. We would like your permission to use photos of your child
in publications, marketing materials, social media, or on the Mooresville Arts Website.

D | give or D | do not give permission

Signature:
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